DE TORHOUTSE DUl F TORHOUT

(33233)

Best at
Const at

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
VANEENGCO JULI EN
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DESENDER DOM NI EK
MADDELEI N JOHNY

S| MPELAERE RI K

SAMYN ERW N
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VANEENCO JULI EN

SCHI PMAN GLENN

MAES EDDY

VANEENCO JULI EN
LOYSON KEVI N

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
COUWMET & THOVAS
DESUTTER LI NDA

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DEW LDE FREDDY
VANEENCO JULI EN
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VERDUYN ANDRE
HALLAERT W LFRI ED
DECOSTER RONNY & STYN
ROCSE - PYRA
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS
DENOLF MARC
VANDEWALLE DANI EL
DENDUYVER FERD. & KARE
Pl CEU GEORGES

ROCSE - PYRA

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DESUTTER LI NDA
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
LESTI ENNE JULI EN & GE
MADDELEI' N JOHNY

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
DECOSTER RONNY & STYN
DECOSTER RONNY & STYN
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
DECOSTER- SCHOLLI ER
VANDEWALLE DANI EL
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL
DESUTTER LI NDA
COMET & THOVAS
VANEENCO JULI EN
DECOSTER RONNY & STYN
DEKONI NCK  FERNAND
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
ROCSE - PYRA

ROCSE - PYRA

ROCSE - PYRA

BAERT G - SI MOENS F.
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DEW LDE FREDDY
DEPESTEL G NO
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
ROCSE - PYRA

ROCSE - PYRA
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEKEYZER FRANS- TONY
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS
VANDEWALLE DANI EL
DEVOS DI RK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

17 866 Qude

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
SNELLEG 26 14 456171
ZWEVEZE 12 8 445402
SNELLEG 24 2 455322
W NGENE 64 3 451371
SNELLEG 26 11 2
SNELLEG 26 16 3
TORHOUT 28 10 446571
SNELLEG 26 18 4
KORTEMA 15 8 440043
KOOLSKA 5 1 441660
TORHOUT 10 2 445281
ICHTEGE 4 3 445568
TORHOUT 28 21 2
W NGENE 64 49 2
ZERKEGE 3 1 453434
ZWEVEZE 6 1 445484
W NGENE 64 4 3
HANDZAM 18 1 438380
SNELLEG 26 12 5
OUDENBU 13 3 456082
PITTEM 15 6 442163
SNELLEG 24 9 2
ST-MCH 16 16 460321
W NGENE 64 54 4
TORHOUT 28 4 3
TORHOUT 28 16 4
KOEKELA 12 6 445957
LICHTER 6 1 444908
ROKSEM 18 4 453108
BEKEGEM 24 2 453169
RUDDERV 26 8 447609
KORTEMA 25 1 438796
KOOLSKA 24 9 442646
ICHTEGE 6 5 445074
RUDDERV 2 2 450231
BEKEGEM 24 9 2
SNELLEG 26 26 6
PITTEM 15 9 2
TORHOUT 10 4 445150
OCSTKAM 10 5 458474
KOOLSKA 5 2 2
SNELLEG 24 7 3
ZWEVEZE 12 12 2
ZVWEVEZE 12 6 3
ROKSEM 18 8 2
ROKSEM 18 13 3
TORHOUT 28 26 5
TORHOUT 11 10 446798
KOOLSKA 24 1 2
RUDDERV 3 3 452325
PITTEM 15 1 3
OUDENBU 13 1 2
W NGENE 64 20 5
ROKSEM 18 9 4
TORHOUT 10 2 444565
SNELLEG 24 14 4
BEKEGEM 24 8 3
BEKEGEM 24 6 4
BEKEGEM 24 22 5
TORHOUT 35 32 444286
SNELLEG 24 21 5
ST-MCH 16 3 2
ICHTEGE 7 1 444781
SNELLEG 26 10 7
BEKEGEM 24 10 6
BEKEGEM 24 7 7
TORHOUT 10 5 2
SNELLEG 26 1 8
SNELLEG 26 4 9
EERNEGE 8 6 450045
RUDDERV 26 2 2
KOOLSKA 24 2 3
KORTEMA 12 8 442199

Ri ng
Bague

302704114
302400014
302529314
301718114
302100815
302105915
302750715
302111915
303561613
301743115
302663816
303451915
301649814
303531516
311360115
304152215
303130115
303655513
302100615
306370615
303469816
301854913
309693314
303528116
301642514
301648014
313730415
302143314
301904713
301464313
303223916
303207415
301090913
302203114
302249814
301898015
302109015
303164115
303393415
302950613
302538114
302046715
302397114
302395314
314365515
301837115
302751215
302364314
312491414
303582911
303164715
309650914
303130815
301820415
303483115
302397716
301898715
301895415
302379216
313320616
301914412
304478912
300717614
302100915
301894015
301891415
301654014
301609413
301603413
301790415
303224016
301440112
313532415

Snel h.
Vit esse

1510.
1510.
1510.
1509.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

LESTI ENNE JULI EN & CE
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS

COWMET & THOVAS

BAERT G - SI MOENS F.
HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED- L
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT

HOK BASTI AENSSENS

DECOSTER RONNY & STYN

MAES EDDY

FAM LI E SCHREEL
HALLAERT W LFRI ED

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT

DESENDER DOM NI EK

BOUTENS LI SA
HOLLEVOET STAN SLAS
DECOSTER RONNY & STYN
ROCSE - PYRA
DEMUYDT HENR
DEMUYDT HENR

VAED.
VAED.

SI MPELAERE RI K

MAES EDDY

TAVElI RNE FRANCKY & JE
DECOSTER RONNY & STYN
BOLLE WLLY

DECOSTER- SCHOLLI ER
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
ROGCSE - PYRA
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN

VANEENCO JULI EN

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
ANDRI ES JEAN- Pl ERRE
LESTI ENNE JULI EN & GE

PAUVELS LUCI EN
VANDEVALLE DANI EL

PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT

COWMET & THOVAS

DAVI D ROGER

PCOLLI N MARC & GEERT
VANDENBI LCKE DANNY
BAERT G - SI MOENS F.
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS

BROUCKAERT CAM EL

BAERT G - SI MOENS F.
BAERT G - SI MOENS F.
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
BOUTENS LI SA
BOUTENS LI SA

VANEENCO JULI EN

HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED- L
BAERT G - SI MOENS F.
V. D. LI NDEN- DESMEDT

S| MPELAERE RI K
DESENDER DOM NI EK
DESUTTER LI NDA
VANEENCO JULI EN
HOK BASTI AENSSENS

GALLE- WWNANTS

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
HOK BASTI AENSSENS

CHYS GERARD
DEKEYZER FRANS- TONY

DEKONI NCK FERNAND

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
BAERT G - SI MOENS F.
DECOVBELE ANDRE & RI K
ROCSE - PYRA

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE

DECOSTER RONNY & STYN

DEVCS DI RK

VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS

COWMET & THOVAS
PAUVELS LUCI EN

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VANSTEELANT WERNER

HOK BASTI AENSSENS

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VELGHE FRANS & KRI S
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S

OCSTKAM 10
RUDDERV 26
OUDENBU 13
TORHOUT 35
ZEDELCGE 6
SNELLEG 26
SNELLEG 24
ROKSEM 18
Z\\EVEZE 6
ZEDELCE 24
LI CHTER 6
SNELLEG 26
KORTEMA 15
TORHOUT 17
TORHOUT 4
ROKSEM 18
BEKECEM 24
VELDEGE 9
VELDEGE 9
TORHOUT 10
Z\\EVEZE 6
TORHOUT 17
ROKSEM 18
KORTEMA 5
TORHOUT 11
SNELLEG 26
BEKECEM 24
TORHOUT 28
W NGENE 64
TORHOUT 28
ST-MCH 3
OOSTKAM 10
LOPPEM 8
KOOLSKA 24
SNELLEG 26
OUDENBU 13
| CHTEGE 4
SNELLEG 26
TORHOUT 2
TORHOUT 35
RUDDERV 26
AARTRIJ 9
TORHOUT 35
TORHOUT 35
SNELLEG 26
TORHOUT 17
TORHOUT 17
W NGENE 64
ZEDELCE 6
TORHOUT 35
ROKSEM 4
TORHOUT 10
KORTEMA 15
PITTEM 15
W NGENE 64
SNELLEG 24
VELDECE 14
SNELLEG 24
SNELLEG 24
KCEKELA 6
EERNEGE 8
TORHOUT 10
TORHOUT 28
TORHOUT 35
TORHOUT 6
BEKECGEM 24
SNELLEG 26
SNELLEG 26
RUDDERV 5
ROKSEM 18
KORTEMVA 12
TORHOUT 10
OUDENBU 13
LOPPEM 8
SNELLEG 26
RUDDERV 9
SNELLEG 24
TORHOUT 28
Z\\EVEZE 12
Z\\EVEZE 12
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2
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2
444140
447285
6

8
450502
2

2

3
445901
7
440934

13

445328
14
445082
3

4
447905

=

NoohrwWwWwOOoON~NWNOIOTA

45330

307403915
302304314
303104612
300970614
302467014
302101415
302043215
301550512
301062916
302307916
302143514
302107615
303565613
315996413
313611715
301828315
301891615
317671411
306071914
302643514
308842414
300352115
301553712
314324515
302363114
302700814
302374016
302755415
303145015
302755615
307194715
308810114
307669215
312492514
302110015
309657614
300933714
301602513
305153111
313320516
303228416
313475815
313321316
313909814
302705114
315539714
315992913
303132815
302030415
314992114
414624715
302645014
303560313
311165415
303530516
301900712
301606815
302397316
302043515
306807915
311096512
300869613
300831113
300960314
302683814
302506814
302717914
301334112
302082615
301823815
313531315
303392215
306644513
302155313
301336112
311612315
302045315
301645214
302399914
302399714

. 03510
. 56400
. 02251
. 54471
. 01310
. 02460
. 02250
. 01040
. 56060
. 02080
. 55470
. 03220
. 52410
. 55340
. 57410
. 01340
. 01411
. 59571
. 59571
. 56360
. 57010
. 57180
. 02110
. 54050
. 58070
. 04250
. 02271
. 58051
. 01220
. 58101
. 07260
. 06170
. 05040
. 55570
. 05000
. 04581
. 57511
. 05070
. 57500
.57211
. 59370
. 59500
. 57251
. 57261
. 05320
. 57300
. 57310
. 02250
. 04340
. 57541
. 04000
. 58500
. 55220
. 56580
. 03130
. 06110
. 04010
. 06200
. 06220
. 00100
. 02530
. 59120
. 00371
. 59131
. 59291
. 05341
. 07390
. 07420
. 02460
. 05430
. 58280
. 00291
. 08051
. 08330
. 08290
. 05380
. 07550
. 02031
. 01161
. 01191

1508.
1508.
1508.
1507.
1506.
1506.
1505.
1505.
1504.
1504.
1504.
1503.
1503.
1502.
1502.
1502.
1502.
1501.
1501.
1501.
1499.
1499.
1499.
1499.
1498.
1498.
1498.
1498.
1497.
1497.
1497.
1496.
1495.
1495.
1495.
1495.
1495.
1495.
1494.
1494.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1492.
1492.
1491.
1491.
1491.
1490.
1489.
1488.
1488.
1487.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1486.
1485.
1485.
1485.
1484.
1483.
1483.
1482.
1482.
1482.
1482.
1481.
1481.
1480.
1479.
1478.
1478.
1478.
1478.
1478.
1478.

8827
7944
1162
1527
7824
6751
6115
0089
5052
4252
1686
6952
4782
6728
5530
5135
1264
9153
9153
2846
8620
8352
4474
3505
7354
5086
3187
1331
7469
7144
4011
8950
9353
6783
6426
5061
1335
0707
3996
1433
9389
8466
8084
7247
0319
9076
8239
5467
6931
3847
1480
0647
8194
9314
6088
0894
5567
3613
1995
1244
8691
8456
5082
8221
5401
0365
7596
5187
3164
1174
5691
4383
3772
0472
7541
7294
7183
4590
4229
1776

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

HOK BASTI AENSSENS SNELLEG
DENDUYVER FERD. & KARE | CHTEGE
DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU VELDEGE
POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG
DEPESTEL G NO | CHTEGE
COWMET & THOVAS OUDENBU
DESUTTER LI NDA Pl TTEM
DECOSTER RONNY & STYN ROKSEM
FAM LI E SCHREEL ZEDELGE
HOK BASTI AENSSENS SNELLEG
VANCQOUI LLI E GEERT TORHOUT
COWMET & THOVAS OUDENBU
DEGRANDE RI K VELDEGE
Pl CEU GEORGES RUDDERV
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS RUDDERV
DEBOU DI ETER | CHTEGE
VERDUYN ANDRE KCEKELA
SAMYN ERW N | CHTEGE
DEKEYZER FRANS- TONY  EERNEGE
FAM LI E SCHREEL ZEDELCE
BOUTENS LI SA TORHOUT
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE RUDDERV
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT
HOK BASTI AENSSENS SNELLEG
LESTI ENNE JULI EN & CE OOSTKAM
BOSSUYT JOSE TORHOUT
DEKONI NCK  FERNAND TORHOUT
VANEENCO JULI EN W NGENE
SI MPELAERE RI K TORHOUT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG
BAERT G - SI MOENS F. TORHOUT
DEW LDE FREDDY ST-M CH
DEMUYDT HENRI WED. VELDEGE
DENDUYVER FERD. & KARE | CHTECE
DECOSTER- SCHOLLI ER TORHOUT
DENOLF MARC KORTEMVA
VANEENCO JULI EN W NGENE
ROCSE - PYRA BEKEGEM
LOYSON KEVI N HANDZAM
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS RUDDERV
NEYRI NCK FREDDY HANDZAM
DECOVBELE ANDRE & RI K TORHOUT
POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG
DENOLF MARC KORTEMVA
BROUCKAERT CAM EL AARTRI J
POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG
DENDUYVER FERD. & KARE | CHTEGE
GALLE- WWNANTS VELDEGE
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT
VANDEWALLE DANI EL KOOLSKA
BAERT G - SI MOENS F. TORHOUT
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS TORHOUT
BAERT G - SI MOENS F. TORHOUT
DEPESTEL G NO | CHTEGE
DESCHEEVAECKER- VANHAU VELDECE
VANEENCO JULI EN W NGENE
CHYS GERARD KCEKELA
DEW LDE FREDDY ST-M CH
VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS TORHOUT
NEYRI NCK FREDDY HANDZAM
ROCSE - PYRA BEKEGEM
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS  RUDDERV
FAM LI E SCHREEL ZEDELGE
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS RUDDERV
HOK BASTI AENSSENS SNELLEG
LESTI ENNE JULI EN & GE OOSTKAM
KERKHOVE W M TORHOUT
PAUVELS LUCI EN LOPPEM
DEKONI NCK  FERNAND TORHOUT
S| MPELAERE RI K TORHOUT
VANEENCO JULI EN W NGENE
DECOSTER RONNY & STYN ROKSEM
HEI NDRYCKX W LFRI ED- L ZEDELGE
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS  RUDDERV
FAM LI E SCHREEL ZEDELGE
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT
FAM LI E SCHREEL ZEDELCGE
STEEN MARI EN HERTSBE
SLEVMBROUCK- PI ERQUET KCEKELA

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN TORHOUT

24

13
26

13
15
18
24
24

13

26
12

24
17

28
10

10
64

26
35
16

11
25
64
24
18
26
12

26
25

26

14
28
24

10
35

13
64

16
10
12
24
26
24
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10
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10
64
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2 455000
1 442806
5 13

302398816
302206814
301521512
302703314
303371415
306376515
303165615
301829715
301920315
314848912
302920715
309658814
301859913
302249714
302807515
303219115
303552213
303455915
307929912
302304016
315337114
302437016
302753815
302391316
307407915
306590116
303484715
303143115
301631813
301601513
305660716
309694214
306073614
302201114
302364414
304467613
303112115
302370416
301040414
303227916
315740211
301683915
302706914
303207215
314663714
302706514
302404416
313741810
300831213
303184015
315369414
314349012
300966414
300713414
306982508
303146215
306806015
309632514
301653714
300876914
301899115
301864113
301923615
302802415
301910612
307400215
301566113
307666515
306756815
302641514
303101115
301821115
302466914
303221816
312164316
302750315
314384115
302285314
303727114
314843113

. 08090
. 01170
. 05120
. 09020
. 01230
. 09041
. 59520
. 07180
. 08220
. 09020
. 02470
. 09411
. 06280
. 05550
. 04140
. 02440
. 03150
. 03020
. 06080
. 09140
. 02100
. 05240
. 04031
. 10060
. 12160
. 04590
. 02530
. 07320
. 03250
. 10540
. 02501
. 13460
. 07051
. 03310
. 04420
. 59150
. 08020
. 09251
. 59210
. 05420
. 59420
. 03391
. 12000
. 00150
. 06340
. 12140
. 04560
. 09390
. 06041
. 03240
. 04371
. 05140
. 04421
. 05100
. 09230
. 09510
. 06150
. 16030
. 05430
. 01280
. 11231
. 07380
. 12310
. 07520
. 13170
. 15300
. 06280
. 14110
. 06040
. 06370
. 10500
. 12040
. 13020
. 08250
. 13180
. 07521
. 13230
. 13450
. 05210
. 08021

1477.
1477.
1477.
1476.
1475.
1475.
1474.
1474.
1474.
1473.
1473.
1472.
1471.
1471.
1471.
1470.
1470.
1470.
1470.
1469.
1469.
1469.
1468.
1468.
1468.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1465.
1464.
1464.
1464.
1463.
1463.
1462.
1461.
1461.
1460.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1458.
1458.
1458.
1458.
1457.
1457.
1456.
1456.
1456.
1456.
1455.
1455.
1455.
1454.
1453.
1453.
1453.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1451.
1451.
1451.
1450.
1450.
1450.
1450.
1450.
1449.

5986
2606
0609
1223
7983
6672
5320
4810
0147
3750
3176
7287
8501
7439
2688
7994
5919
3597
0947
8836
8511
5350
7339
3070
2131
8015
7764
7141
5562
2596
0893
0806
0270
3906
3538
3191
3317
5835
4396
2100
9206
1831
0865
4355
0362
9939
5780
5124
0565
9519
5005
3925
1016
5019
0888
7404
6041
4816
0868
3417
3334
0081
4408
9054
3872
1664
5723
5277
5103
2400
1319
9590
3470
3126
8043
5259
4186
1992
1588
7411

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

ROCSE - PYRA

PAUVELS LUCI EN

VANTHOURNOUT MAURI TS
VANSTEELANT WERNER
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS
BAERT G - SI MOENS F.
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARYS
DESCHEENMAECKER- VANHAU
DAVI D ROGER

NEYRI NCK FREDDY
COUMET & THOVAS
BROUCKAERT CAM EL
HOK BASTI AENSSENS

LOYSON KEVI N
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
BOLLE WLLY
LOYSON KEVI N
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT

HAUTEKI ET M CHEL
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